Emerson Network Power.
The global leader in enabling business-
critical continuity.
•	 AC Power Systems
•	 Connectivity
•	 DC Power Systems
•	 Embedded Computing
	 Embedded Power

•	 Site Monitoring
•	 Surge & Signal Protection
Ordering Information
Catalog 	 Part 	 Pair		  Arrester 	 Replacement
Number	 Number	 Count	 Description	 Type	 Arrester Number
Plastic Housing (up to 6 pair)
3934S*	 F001049	 4	 Indoor/outdoor, 391 block w/studs	 Carbon	1 304S
3936S*	 F001050	 6	 Indoor/outdoor, 391 block w/studs	 Carbon	1 304S
3932SVSR2*	 F001055	 2	 Indoor/outdoor, 391 block w/studs	 Gas	1 304VSR2
3934SVSR2	 F001056	 4	 Indoor/outdoor, 391 block w/studs	 Gas	1 304VSR2
3936SVSR2	 F001057	 6	 Indoor/outdoor, 391 block w/studs	 Gas	1 304VSR2
3932SJZ	 F1006780	 2	 Indoor/outdoor, 391 block w/studs	 JZ Gas	1 305VSB
3932ST	 F001030 	 2	 Indoor/outdoor, 391 block w/studs	 Solid-state	1 304T
3934ST	 F1001654	 4	 Indoor/outdoor, 391 block w/studs	 Solid-state	1 304T
3936ST	 F001059	 6	 Indoor/outdoor, 391 block w/studs	 Solid-state	1 304T
3632*	 F000935	 2	 Indoor closure, 361 block w/quick clips	 Carbon 	1 304S
3634	 F000933	 4	 Indoor closure, 361 block w/quick clips	 Carbon	1 304S
3636	 F000934	 6	 Indoor closure, 361 block w/quick clips	 Carbon	1 304S
3632VSR2*	 F000939 	 2	 Indoor closure, 361 block w/quick clips	 Gas          	1 304VSR2
3634VSR2	 F000937 	 4	 Indoor closure, 361 block w/quick clips	 Gas	1 304VSR2
3636VSR2*	 F000938	 6	 Indoor closure, 361 block w/quick clips	 Gas	1 304VSR2
3632JZ	 F000929	 2	 Indoor closure, 361 block w/quick clips	 JZ Gas	1 305VSB
3930	 F001051		  Empty housing mounts up to six pair
Metal Housing (up to 26 pair)
36526*	 F000941	 26	 Indoor (13) 361 two-pair units w/quick clips	 Carbon	1 304S
36526VSR2*	 F000450	 26	 Indoor (13) 361 two-pair units w/quick clips	 Gas	1 304VSR2
36526JZ		  26	 Indoor (13) 361 two-pair units w/quick clips	 JZ Gas	1 305VSB
39512ST	 F001064	1 2	 Indoor-outdoor, 391 two-pair units w/studs	 Solid-state	1 304T
39512SVSR2	 F001058	1 2	 Indoor-outdoor, 391 two-pair units w/studs	 Gas	1 304VSR2
39526S*	 F001063	 26	 Indoor-outdoor, 391 two-pair units w/studs	 Carbon	1 304S
39526SVSR2*	 F001069	 26	 Indoor-outdoor, 391 two-pair units w/studs	 Gas	1 304VSR2
39526SJZ		  26	 Indoor-outdoor, 391 two-pair units w/studs	 JZ Gas	1 305VSB
3650	 F000940		  Empty housing mounts up to 13 two-pair stud or quick-clip units
GB12	 F015133		  Ground bus bar for the 3650 housing
* Designed to meet RDUP standards.